CPP Sleeves

STYLE |MATERIAL |DESCRIPTIUN

59-001

59-002

59-005

59-010

59-012

59-050

59-200

59-201

59-500

59-502

59-800

59-801

59-002

59-012

Vinyl

Vinyl

Vinyl

Urethane

Urethane

Neoprene

Polyethylene

Polyethylene

Denim

Denim

Cane Mesh

Cane Mesh

Elastic at Both Ends of Sleeves | 8 mil

Elastic at Both Ends of Sleeves | 4 mil

Elastic at Both Ends of Sleeves | 6 mil

Elastic at Both Ends

Cuff at Both Ends

Elastic at Both Ends

Embossed

Embossed

Elastic at Both ends

Cuff at Both Ends

Double Thickness (Two Ply)

Double Thickness (Two Ply)

DESCRIPTION

e The industry’s most complete line of protective sleeve

| THICKNESS | COLOR

Available in White,
Blue and Clear

Available in Clear
and Blue

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

White

Blue

Blue

Blue

White

Black

materials and styles

CAUTION: The elastic band on this product may contain natural rubber

e \linyl, urethane, neoprene, polyethylene, denim
and cane mesh options

o Excellent protection against chemicals, snags,
punctures and abrasions*

18"

18"

18"

18"

18"

18"

16"

16"

18"

18"

78" 9"

78" 9"

Economically priced arm protection for
practically every application

latex which may cause allergic reactions in some individuals

59-502

59-801

| SIZES | PACKAGING

12 Pairs Per Bundle, 12 Bundles Per Case
18 Pairs Per Bag, 12 Bags Per Case,
216 Pieces Per Carton

12 Pairs Per Bag, 12 Bags Per Case

12 Pairs Per Bundle, 8 Bundles Per Case
12 Pairs Per Bundle, 8 Bundles Per Case
12 Pairs Per Bundle, 8 Bundles Per Case
50 Pieces Per Bag, 40 Bags Per Case

50 Pieces Per Bag, 40 Bags Per Case

12 Pairs Per Bundle, 8 Bundles Per Case
12 Pairs Per Bundle, 8 Bundles Per Case
12 Pairs Per Bag, 8 Bags Per Case

12 Pairs Per Bag, 8 Bags Per Case

INDUSTRIES
£ 1% e

e Electronics
Manufacturing

e Pharmaceutical

e Chemical Processing

e Natural Gas

e Forestry

IDEAL APPLICATIONS

e Exposure to chemicals, solvents, hazardous
liquids, PVC cements or standing water

e Meat packaging

e Food processing

e Food packing and handling
e General manufacturing

Ansell

e Qil Refining
 Food Processing
® Food Service



