CPP Sleeves

STYLE	MATERIAL	DESCRIPTION	THICKNESS	COLOR	SIZES	PACKAGING
59-001	Vinyl	Elastic at Both Ends of Sleeves	8 mil	Available in White, Blue and Clear	18"	12 Pairs Per Bundle, 12 Bundles Per Case
59-002	Vinyl	Elastic at Both Ends of Sleeves	4 mil	Available in Clear and Blue	18"	18 Pairs Per Bag, 12 Bags Per Case, 216 Pieces Per Carton
59-005	Vinyl	Elastic at Both Ends of Sleeves	6 mil	Blue	18"	12 Pairs Per Bag, 12 Bags Per Case
59-010	Urethane	Elastic at Both Ends		Yellow	18"	12 Pairs Per Bundle, 8 Bundles Per Case
59-012	Urethane	Cuff at Both Ends		Yellow	18"	12 Pairs Per Bundle, 8 Bundles Per Case
59-050	Neoprene	Elastic at Both Ends		Yellow	18"	12 Pairs Per Bundle, 8 Bundles Per Case
59-200	Polyethylene	Embossed		White	16"	50 Pieces Per Bag, 40 Bags Per Case
59-201	Polyethylene	Embossed		Blue	16"	50 Pieces Per Bag, 40 Bags Per Case
59-500	Denim	Elastic at Both ends		Blue	18"	12 Pairs Per Bundle, 8 Bundles Per Case
59-502	Denim	Cuff at Both Ends		Blue	18"	12 Pairs Per Bundle, 8 Bundles Per Case
59-800	Cane Mesh	Double Thickness (Two Ply)		White	7," 8," 9"	12 Pairs Per Bag, 8 Bags Per Case
59-801	Cane Mesh	Double Thickness (Two Ply)		Black	7," 8," 9"	12 Pairs Per Bag, 8 Bags Per Case



59-002



59-012





Economically priced arm protection for practically every application

DESCRIPTION

- The industry's most complete line of protective sleeve materials and styles
- Vinyl, urethane, neoprene, polyethylene, denim and cane mesh options
- Excellent protection against chemicals, snags, punctures and abrasions*

CAUTION: The elastic band on this product may contain natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions in some individuals

INDUSTRIES



- Electronics Manufacturing
- Pharmaceutical
- Chemical Processing
- Natural Gas
- Oil Refining
- Food Processing
- Food Service
- Forestry

IDEAL APPLICATIONS

- Exposure to chemicals, solvents, hazardous liquids, PVC cements or standing water
- Meat packaging
- Food processing
- Food packing and handling
- General manufacturing

Ansell